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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8865295

8914398

8900121

8914452

8914551

8949529

8949530

8914511

8902134

8902135

8909976

8952076

8951832

8914112

8914340

8909757

8914090

8914088

8911757

Case

ANKIT, ANKIT

CARROLL GLASGOW, TEAONNA 
DEANDRA
HENDERSON, DANA ANDREW

LYNK, KEVIN ALEXANDER

MACAULAY, LAURA LYN

MACNEIL, ISAIAH K

MACNEIL, ISAIAH K

MALAYIL SERLVARAJAN, AJAY

MCCABE, MARC WHITFIELD

MCCABE, MARC WHITFIELD

MOHAMMADI, JARAD

NICHOLSON, MARK

PARSONS, CHLOE FAITH

PEART, JOHN W

RASEL, MD RASUL

RUSSELL, STEPHANIE D

SINGH, ARSHDEEP

SINGH, ARSHDEEP

TARUN, VERMA

Name

1009534-1

943667-1

107447-12

94411-5

1018890-1

918633-4

918633-4

1020803-1

573978-1

573978-1

1020142-1

1029602-1

1026214-1

995952-1

1001475-1

352696-2

1022119-1

1022119-1

997446-4

Person

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(A)

FSTA 24(2)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 37(1)(C)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 115(2)(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Status Report

Status Report

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


