ADULT

Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For November 19, 2025 In Sydney Sots And Peace Bonds (From Night Court)

06-NOV-2025	15:56
Page	1 of 1

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8865295	ANKIT, ANKIT	1009534-1	MVA 106A(C)	_	06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8914398	CARROLL GLASGOW, TEAONNA DEANDRA	943667-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8900121	HENDERSON, DANA ANDREW	107447-12	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8914452	LYNK, KEVIN ALEXANDER	94411-5	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8914551	MACAULAY, LAURA LYN	1018890-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8949529	MACNEIL, ISAIAH K	918633-4	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8949530	MACNEIL, ISAIAH K	918633-4	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8914511	MALAYIL SERLVARAJAN, AJAY	1020803-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8902134	MCCABE, MARC WHITFIELD	573978-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Status Report	
8902135	MCCABE, MARC WHITFIELD	573978-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Status Report	
8909976	MOHAMMADI, JARAD	1020142-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8952076	NICHOLSON, MARK	1029602-1	FSTA 24(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8951832	PARSONS, CHLOE FAITH	1026214-1	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8914112	PEART, JOHN W	995952-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8914340	RASEL, MD RASUL	1001475-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8909757	RUSSELL, STEPHANIE D	352696-2	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8914090	SINGH, ARSHDEEP	1022119-1	MVA 37(1)(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8914088	SINGH, ARSHDEEP	1022119-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8911757	TARUN, VERMA	997446-4	MVA 115(2)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	